[image: image1.jpg]—— Smmmm W mmw  m e
Alliance for Telecommunications

Industry Solutions



    REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS FOR 3GPP AND ETSI TISPAN WORKSHOP ON MARCH 30-31, 2005

	1. 
	Ahn, Jae-young
	ETRI
	ahnjy@etri.re.kr

	2. 
	Allen, Andrew
	Research In Motion
	aallen@rim.com

	3. 
	Babut, Gheorghe
	Rogers Wireless Inc.
	gheorghe.babut@rci.rogers.com

	4. 
	Bae, Sujin
	Samsung Electronics
	vivien74@samsung.com

	5. 
	Bailey, Chuck
	SBC Laboratories, Inc.
	cbailey@labs.sbc.com

	6. 
	Bajko, Gabor
	Nokia
	gabor.bajko@nokia.com

	7. 
	Baldwin, Dale B.
	Sprint
	dale.b.baldwin@mail.sprint.com

	8. 
	Barak, Yochai
	ECI Telecom
	yochai.barak@ecitele.com

	9. 
	Bartecki, Janusz
	OFEG
	janusz.bartecki@atc.co.at

	10. 
	Bernhards, John
	ATIS
	jbern@atis.org

	11. 
	Bertenyi, Bala'zs
	Nokia
	balazs.bertenyi@nokia.com

	12. 
	Bhatia, Medhavi
	NexTone Communications
	mbhatia@nextone.com

	13. 
	Biholar, Ken
	Alcatel
	ken.biholar@alcatel.com

	14. 
	Blue, Crystal
	ATIS
	cblue@atis.org

	15. 
	Bonner, Brye
	Motorola
	brye.bonner@motorola.com

	16. 
	Boswarthick, David
	ETSI
	david.boswarthick@etsi.org

	17. 
	Brown, Walt
	Intel
	walt.brown@intel.com

	18. 
	Bui, Hung
	Nextel Communications
	hung.bui@nextel.com

	19. 
	Bumiller, George
	Research in Motion
	gbumiller@rim.com

	20. 
	Butler, Nicole
	ATIS
	nbutler@atis.org

	21. 
	Carioti, Susan
	ATIS
	scarioti@atis.org

	22. 
	Chatras, Bruno
	France Telecom
	bruno.chatras@francetelecom.com

	23. 
	Chatterjee, Asok
	Ericsson Inc.
	asok.chatterjee@ericsson.com

	24. 
	Cheikh, Ahmed Ben
	Nextel Communications Inc.
	ahmed.bencheikh@nextel.com

	25. 
	Colón, Aivelis
	ATIS
	acolon@atis.org

	26. 
	Cooke, David
	ETI Connect
	dgc@eticonnect.net

	27. 
	Cuevas, Maria
	BT
	maria.a.cuevas@bt.com

	28. 
	Davies, Evan J.
	Hewlett-Packard
	evan.davies@hp.com

	29. 
	Dolly, Martin
	AT&T
	mdolly@att.com

	30. 
	Drage, Keith
	Lucent Technologies NS UK
	drage@lucent.com

	31. 
	Du, Qian
	China Mobile Comm. Corporation
	duqian@chinamobile.com

	32. 
	Dubois, Christophe
	Axalto
	cdubois@axalto.com

	33. 
	Eastwood, Les
	Motorola
	les.eastwood@motorola.com

	34. 
	Elloumi, Omar
	Alcatel S.A.
	omar.elloumi@alcatel.com

	35. 
	Emard, Jean-Paul
	ATIS
	jpemard@atis.org

	36. 
	Ephrath, Arye
	National Communications System
	a.ephrath@ieee.org

	37. 
	Estefania, Maria
	ATIS
	mestefania@atis.org

	38. 
	Euchner, Martin
	Siemens AG
	martin.euchner@siemens.com

	39. 
	Ezrol, Jerry
	AT&T
	ezrol@att.com

	40. 
	Finizola e Silva, Leonardo
	Alcatel S.A.
	leonardo.finizola_e_silva@alcatel.be

	41. 
	Forbes, Raymond Colin
	Marconi Communications
	raymond.forbes@marconi.com

	42. 
	Foxworthy, Madelyn
	ATIS
	mfox@atis.org

	43. 
	Francisco, David
	Siemens Communications, Inc.
	david.francisco@siemens.com

	44. 
	Fuertsch, Paul
	Unisys Deutschland GmbH
	paul.fuertsch@unisys.com

	45. 
	Fuller, Randy
	Camiant
	rfuller@camiant.com

	46. 
	Garapaty, Sonia
	Nortel Networks
	sonia.garapaty@nortel.com

	47. 
	Garcia-Martin, Miguel
	Nokia
	miguel.an.garcia@nokia.com

	48. 
	Garcin, Sebastien
	France Telecom
	sebastien.garcin@rd.francetelecom.com

	49. 
	Gessner, Trish
	ATIS
	tgessner@atis.org

	50. 
	Goldman, Stu
	Lucent Technologies
	sgoldman@lucent.com

	51. 
	Goode, Thomas
	ATIS
	tgoode@atis.org

	52. 
	Graveman, Richard
	National Communications System
	rfg@acm.org

	53. 
	Groenbaek, Inge
	Telenor R&D
	inge.groenback@telenor.com

	54. 
	Gullett, Mark
	Hewlett-Packard
	mg@hp.com

	55. 
	Hall, Robert
	SBC Laboratories, Inc.
	bhall@labs.sbc.com

	56. 
	Hammer, Michael
	Cisco Systems
	mhammer@cisco.com

	57. 
	Hanson, Gary
	Alcatel
	gary.hanson@alcatel.com

	58. 
	Hasle, Fred
	Leapstone Systems
	fhasle@leapstone.com

	59. 
	Hauser, Hans
	T-Mobile International
	hans.hauser@t-mobile.net

	60. 
	Hayes, Stephen
	Ericsson
	stephen.hayes@ericsson.com

	61. 
	Henderson, G. Scott
	Research in Motion
	shenderson@rim.com

	62. 
	Hietalahti, Hannu
	Nokia
	hannu.hietalahti@nokia.com

	63. 
	Hogg, Chris
	Nortel
	chogg@nortel.com

	64. 
	Holmberg, Christer
	Ericsson LM
	christer.holmberg@ericsson.com

	65. 
	Holtmanns, Silke
	Nokia
	silke.holtmanns@nokia.com

	66. 
	Horrocks, John
	DTI
	

	67. 
	Howell, Stephen
	Motorola
	andrew.howell@motorola.com

	68. 
	Huang, Frank
	Nextel Communications
	frank.huang@nextel.com

	69. 
	Iarovitch, Idy
	ECI Telecom Ltd.
	idy.iarovitch@ecitele.com

	70. 
	Jeffries, Tim
	ATIS
	tjeffries@atis.org

	71. 
	Jones, Gary K.
	T-Mobile USA
	gary.jones@t-mobile.com

	72. 
	Jong-a-kiem, Raymond
	Siemens
	ray.jong-a-kiem@siemens.com

	73. 
	Kamatani, Osamu
	NTT Service Integration Laboratories
	kamatani.osamu@lab.ntt.co.jp

	74. 
	Khan, Naseem A.
	Verizon
	naseem.a.khan@verizon.com

	75. 
	Khasnabish, Dr. Bhumip
	Verizon
	bhumip.khasnabish@verizon.com

	76. 
	Khatibi, Farrokh
	Qualcomm Inc.
	fkhativi@qualcomm.com

	77. 
	Kimpe, Marc
	Adtran Inc.
	marc.kimpe@adtran.com

	78. 
	Klein, William
	ATIS
	bklein@atis.org

	79. 
	Kling, Steve
	ATIS
	skling@atis.org

	80. 
	Koshimizu, Takashi
	NTT DoCoMo
	koshimizu@docomolab-euro.com

	81. 
	Lalli, Sonia
	Telecom Italia
	sonia.lalli@telecomitalia.if

	82. 
	Le Roux, Alain
	France Telecom
	alainxavier.leroux@francetelecom.com

	83. 
	Lee, Hee Joung
	LG Electronics
	heejoung@lge.com

	84. 
	Leis, Peter
	Siemens AG
	peter.leis@siemens.com

	85. 
	Lin, F. Joe
	Telcordia Technologies
	fjlin@research.telcordia.com

	86. 
	Lombardi, Lucy
	Telecom Italia Mobile
	llombardi@mail.tim.it

	87. 
	Lu, Yang
	Vodafone D2 GmbH
	yang.lu@vodafone.com

	88. 
	Magnusson, Oskar S.
	Andrew Network Solutions
	oskar.magnusson@andrew.com

	89. 
	Mainwaring, Keith
	Cisco Systems Belgium
	kmainwar@cisco.com

	90. 
	Mariblanca, David
	Ericsson
	david.mariblanca@ericsson.com

	91. 
	Mart, Philip
	Marconi Communications
	philip.mart@marconi.com

	92. 
	Martinez-Rebordosa, Anna
	Deutsche Telekom AG
	anna.martinez-rebordosa@t-com

	93. 
	Matsumoto, Minoru
	NTT
	matsumoto.minoru@lab.ntt.co.jp

	94. 
	McDonald, David
	GSM Association
	dmcdonald@gsm.org

	95. 
	McEachern, Jim
	Nortel
	jmce@nortel.com

	96. 
	Mecrow, Steve
	O2 PLC
	steve.mecrow@o2.com

	97. 
	Migaldi, Scott F.
	Motorola
	W10265@motorola.com

	98. 
	Mildner, Frank
	Deutsche Telekom
	frank.mildner@t-systems.com

	99. 
	Miller, Susan
	ATIS
	smiller@atis.org

	100. 
	Mononen, Risto
	Nokia
	risto.mononen@nokia.com

	101. 
	Morita, Naotaka
	NTT Service Integration Laboratories
	morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp

	102. 
	Morrow, Glenn
	Qwest Communications
	glenn.morrow@qwest.com

	103. 
	Napolitano, Antonella
	Telecom Italia S.p.A
	annapolitano@mail.tim.it

	104. 
	Neibert, Mark
	Intelsat
	mark.neibert@intelsat.com

	105. 
	Niekus, Martin
	Lucent Technologies
	mniekus@lucent.com

	106. 
	Nilsson, Ulf
	TeliaSonera AB
	ulf.s.nilsson@teliasonera.com

	107. 
	Noda, Akishige
	Fujitsu Ltd.
	aki.noda@jp.fujitsu.com

	108. 
	Nogami, Kazuo
	Toshiba Corporation
	kazuo1.nogami@toshiba.co.jp

	109. 
	O'Leary, Ed
	Rogers Wireless Inc.
	ed.oleary@rci.rogers.com

	110. 
	Olsson, Magnus
	Ericsson AB
	magnus.m.olsson@ericsson.com

	111. 
	Oster, Gert
	Ericsson
	gert.oster@ericsson.com

	112. 
	Padmanabhan, Krishnan
	Telcordia Technologies
	krishnan@packetstrategies.com

	113. 
	Pauliac, Mireille
	GEMPLUS S.A.
	mireille.pauliac@gemplus.com

	114. 
	Paulitz, John
	ATIS
	jpaulitz@atis.org

	115. 
	Perschau, Stephen
	National Communications System
	perschau@ncs.gov

	116. 
	Rainer, Johannes
	OFEG
	johannes.rainer@oefeg.gt

	117. 
	Ramachandran, Sridhar
	NexTone Communications
	sri@nextone.com

	118. 
	Ramdenbourg, Sam
	Midwest Wireless
	sam.ramdenbourg@midwestwireless.com

	119. 
	Rao, Nagaraja
	Siemens Communications, Inc., Mobile Division
	nagaraja.rao@siemens.com

	120. 
	Ratta, Greg
	Tridea Works, LLC (Consultant to FBI/ESTS)
	greg.ratta@trideaworks.com

	121. 
	Raymond, Paul-Andre
	Nextel Communications
	paul-andre.raymond@nextel.com

	122. 
	Rengasami, Selvam
	ESTS-CIU
	selvam@trideaworks.com

	123. 
	Richardson, Dr. Andrew
	3-Way Networks
	andy.richardson@3waynetworks.com

	124. 
	Rozov, Sharon
	Veraz Networks
	sharon.rozov@veraznetworks.com

	125. 
	Russell, Glenn
	CableLabs
	g.russell@cablelabs.com

	126. 
	Russell, Gary
	Unisys Deutschland GmbH
	gary.russell@unisys.com

	127. 
	Rutkowski, Anthony
	VeriSign, Inc.
	trutkowski@verisign.com

	128. 
	Sabater, Susana
	Ericsson Inc.
	susana.sabater@ericsson .com

	129. 
	Sasaki, Erick T.
	NTT Service Integration Laboratories
	esasaki@ntt.at.com

	130. 
	Sawada, Takuya
	KDDI Corporation
	tu-sawada@kddi.com

	131. 
	Sebastien, Garcin
	France Telecom
	sebastien.garcin@francetelecom.com

	132. 
	Seif, Jacques
	Axalto
	jseif@analto.com

	133. 
	Seitz, Neal
	U.S. Department of Commerce, NTIA/ITS.D
	nseitz@its.bldrdoc.gov

	134. 
	Senesi, Paolo
	Telefonica Italia S.p.A
	paolo.senesi@telecomitalia.it

	135. 
	Sennett, DeWayne
	Cingular Wireless
	dewayne.sennett@cingular.com

	136. 
	Shaheen, Kamel
	Interdigital Communications
	kamel.shaheen@interdigital.com

	137. 
	Silletta, Francesco
	Telecom Italia S.p.A
	francesco.silletta@telecomitalia.it

	138. 
	Sinclair, Alex
	GSM Association
	asinclair@gsm.org

	139. 
	Song, Osok
	Samsung Electronics
	osok.song@samsung.com

	140. 
	Spitzer, Roy
	Nextel Communications Corporation
	spitzer@nextel.com

	141. 
	Stanford, Michael
	Intel Corporation
	michael.stanford@intel.com

	142. 
	Stastny, Richard
	OFEG
	richard.stastuy@oefeg.gt

	143. 
	Stretch, Richard
	BT
	richard.stretch@bt.com

	144. 
	Sultan, Alain
	ETSI
	alain.sultan@etsi.org

	145. 
	Taaghol, Pouya
	Azaire Networks
	pouya@ieee.org

	146. 
	Tamura, Toshiyuki
	NEC
	tamurato@aj.jp.mec.com

	147. 
	Taya, Kunihiko
	Telecom MODUS
	taya@t-modus.nec.co.uk

	148. 
	Taylor, Carol-Lyn
	National Communications System
	taylors3c@ncs.gov

	149. 
	Tejani, Aziz
	Tekelec
	tejani@tekelec.com

	150. 
	Thepot, Frederic
	NTT DoCoMo of Europe
	thepot@docomoeuro-lab.com

	151. 
	Thiebaut, Laurent
	Alcatel
	laurent.thiebaut@alcatel.fr

	152. 
	Torvinen, Vesa
	Ericsson
	vesa.torvinen@ericsson.com

	153. 
	Tsang-kwong-u, Steve
	France Telecom R&D
	steve.tsangkwongu@rd.francetelecom.com

	154. 
	Turner, Jim
	ATIS
	jturner@atis.org

	155. 
	Vazquez, Juan Manuel
	Telefonica
	vazquez_jm1@tsm.es

	156. 
	Vexler, Manuel
	IPCC
	mvexler@integra100.com

	157. 
	Voisard, Daniel
	OFCOM
	daniel.voisard@bakom.admin.ch

	158. 
	Waclawsky, John
	Cisco Systems Belgium
	jgw@cisco.com

	159. 
	Warren, Dr. Dan
	Vodafone UK Limited
	dan.warren@vodafone.com

	160. 
	Weiss, Kelly
	ATIS
	kweiss@atis.org

	161. 
	Wohlert, Randolph
	SBC Communications, Inc.
	wohlert@labs.sbc.com

	162. 
	Wooyong, Choi
	SK Telecom
	wychoi@sktelecom.com

	163. 
	Wright, Steven
	BellSouth
	steven.wright@bellsouth.com

	164. 
	Wullert, John
	Telcordia Technologies
	jwullert@telcordia.com

	165. 
	Yaqub, Dr. Raziq
	Toshiba America Research Inc.
	

	166. 
	Yokota, Hidetoshi
	KDDI R&D Lab
	yokota@kddilabs.jp

	167. 
	Yoon, Kyungae
	LG Electronics, Inc.
	kyungaeyoon@lge.com

	168. 
	Yu, James
	NeuStar Inc.
	james.yu@neustar.biz

	169. 
	Zhang, Wenlin
	Huawei Technologies
	zhangwenlin@huawei.com

	170. 
	Zhou, Jenny
	France Telecom R&D, LLC
	jenny.zhou@rd.francetelecom.com


Report dated 3/23/2005
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